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All	the	experimental	protocols	were	carried	out	in	accordance	with	the	Declaration	of	Helsinki.	A	fast	moving	object	cannot	be	clearly	differentiated	if	the	target	moves	faster	[24].	In	addition,	a	404	error	not	found	was	found	when	trying	to	use	an	Errordocument	to	handle	the	request.	Arch.	2005,	39,	860	“865.	For	example,	the	forces	of	agitation	in
the	central	parts	(Nantou	city	in	central	Taiwan)	affected	by	the	1921	earthquake	were	1.5	g	of	horizontal	acceleration	(GX	or	GY)	and	0.3	g	of	vertical	acceleration	(GY).	[Google	Scholar]	[CrossRef]	[PubMed]	Solomon,	H.;	Zinn,	W.J.;	Vacroux,	A.	Can.	However,	prolonged	exposure,	cumulative	effects	on	traffic	jams	and	relatively	high	levels	of
acceleration	cannot	be	ignored.	Several	studies	have	shown	that	stereopsis	may	gradually	decrease	each	year.	All	authors	reviewed	and	approved	the	final	manuscript	as	presented.	The	authors	state	that	there	is	no	conflict	of	interest.	Whinnery,	J.E.;	Hunger,	A.M.	Acceleration-induced	loss	of	consciousness.	All	experiments	were	conducted	at	the
Taiwan	High-Speed	Railway	Laboratory	(Kaohsiung	City)	in	May	2014.	Assn.	[Google	Scholar]	[CrossRef]	Bailey,	I.L.;	Lovie,	J.E.	New	design	principles	for	visual	acuity	letter	cards.	Effect	of	whole	body	vibration	on	lumbar	bone	mineral	density,	bone	turnover	and	chronic	back	pain	in	postmenopausal	osteoporotic	women	treated	with	alendronate.	The
VA	results	can	be	converted	to	the	equivalent	Snellen	table	(measuring	distance	is	about	6	m)	and	corresponds	to	20/20,	20/25,	20/30,	20/40,	20/50,	20/70,	20/100,	20/200,	20/400	and	20/800	in	this	study.	2007,	42,	600	â¬	–	604.	Aerosp.	Neurophysiol.	[Google	Scholar]	Cochrane,	D.J.;	Stannard,	S.R.	Acute	vibration	training	of	the	whole	body	increases
the	vertical	jump	and	the	flexibility	performance	in	field	hockey	team	from	Ã©	lite.	Cerebrovascular	stroke.	[Google	Scholar]	Rouse,	M.W.;	Deland,	P.;	Christian,	R.;	Hawley,	J.	Figure	1.	For	example,	the	World	Health	Organization	(WHO³s)	established	criteria	for	low	vision	³	using	log	mar	[Google	Academico]	[Crossref]	Seidel,	H.	Health,	comfort,
perception	and	movement	of	the	passengers	are	considered.	Academic	editor:	Paul	B.	1994,	15,	340ã	¢	â	€	â	“347.	Brit.	An	exhibition	to	constant	vibrations	(frequency	3,	4.4	or	8	Hz;	1.5	m/s2)	can	also	cause	ocular	pain	and	other	problems	[79].	Vision	res.	2012,	83,	1162ã	¢	â	€	1166.	In	this	study,	two	types	of	acceleration	(moderate	greater	than	0.1
g	and	less	than	0.1	g)	(Figure	2a,	b)	and	two	directions	(from	the	x	and	y	axes).	In	the	MRT	of	Taipei	and	Kaohsiung,	the	seated	position	of	the	passengers	and	the	movement	direction	is	vertical.	Neuroreport	2001,	12,	2559ã	¢	â	€	2563	â	”.	Brain	1977,	100,	693ã	¢	â	€	716.	Introduction.	However,	our	results	can	be	considered	reliable	because	these
instruments	are	widely	used	in	the	classrooms.	2006,	83,	589	â	€	593.	Subjects	with	vestibular	diseases	frequently	complain	about	unstable	visual	sensations	and	blurred	vision	during	head	movements.	Rev.	Factors	that	influence	stereoacuity	results	in	adults	with	acquired	strabismus.	Fawcett	et	al.	During	the	experiment	of	the	Móvil	platform,	all
participants	were	asked	to	cover	their	left	eyes	and	read	the	lyrics	of	the	Rosenbaum	pocket	vision	card	using	their	eyes	rights	with	and	without	their	glasses.	The	acceleration	0.1	g)	may	experience	decreased	visionÃ	³	n	and	stereopsis	(one	to	two	letter	lines	on	the	X	or	Y	axis	with	a	visual	test	card).	Cereb.	Occupy.	The	static	AV	represents	the	³-
tested	field	vision,	while	the	dynamic	AV	denotes	the	measured	vision	³	the	accelerating	platform³	n.	To	evaluate	the	effect	of	color	filters	on	the	sensitivity	to	glare	in	patients	post-refractive.	Thus,	travelers	should	not	read	books	or	³	or	play	smartphones,	iPads	and	laptop	computers	in	a	high-speed	transportation	system	to	protect	their	ruof	sniatnoc
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smart	phones,	iPads	and	portUtil	computers	for	a	long	time.	Humans	gain	information	³	the	visual	depth	from	various	sources.	1962,	7,	83		116	.	.	VA	and	stereopsis	were	affected	by	Gx	and	Gy.	The	visual	function	³	decayÃ³	when	the	acceleration	³	G	was	greater	than	0.1	g	in	these	directions	(x-	or	y-axis).	Kor.	1998,	19,	790	Â		796.	2005,	86,	303	Â	
307.	Tzu-Hung	Yang,	Chien-Han	Yauan,	Chih-Hung	Wang	and	Yi-Chang	Wu	collected	and	collected	the	data.	God.	[Google	Scholar]Petrovsky,	J.S.;	Phillips,	C.A.	The	relationship	³	strength-resistance	in	the	skeletal	muscle:	Its	application	³	the	design	of	the	helmet.	Surgery	on	the	neck.	Dynamic	AV	is	affected	by	several	factors,	including	age,	relative
movement	of	the	target	and	head	Â		observer	[23].	The	relative	position	³	change	when	the	observed	subjects	or	observers	move.	[Google	Scholar]Poggio,	G.F.;	Poggio,	T.	As	far	as	we	know,	our	design	is	the	first	that	can	be	used	to	explore	dynamic	AV	and	stereopsis	regarding	the	acceleration	³	the	X	and	Y	axes.	[Google	Scholar]Demer,	J.L.;	Porter,
F.I.;	Goldberg,	J.;	Schmidt,	K.	The	concept	of	acceleration	³	differs	from	that	of	vibration³	(induced	by	regular	or	irregular	force).	PsychiatrÃa	2006,	60,	1282¢	Â		1284	Â	.	WBR	may	induce	harmful	effects	on	vision³	as	demonstrated	by	Grether	et	al.	[Google	Scholar]Miller,	J.W.;	Ludvigh,	E.J.	The	effect	of	relative	motion	on	visual	acuity.	Figure	2.	[58]
reported	that	the	surgical	correction	³	acquired	strabismus	is	associated	with	the	recovery	³	stereopsis	(250	s	elevated	to	60	s	arc),	which	improves	during	the	period	of	³	post-operative	adaptation.	Nausea	induced	by	the	drum	of	vecciÃ	³	n:	Contributions	of	body	position³	visual	³	and	gÃ©	nero.	Sport.	Stereocaust	can	provide	information	³	the	ability
of	humans	to	use	³	stereo	information	³	operational	conditions.	Participants	with	a	history	of	eye	disorders	(except	myopathy)	or	systemic	diseases,	such	as	hypertension³	diabetes,	autoimmune	diseases,	cataracts,	glaucoma	or	uveÃtis,	were	excluded	from	the	study.	lautibah	lautibah	nU	:asur	a±Ãatnom	ed	amocualG	.G.D	,llerttoC	;.C.R	,teuqnasaB
;.G.D	,ennamayaJ	;.W.R	,lleB	;.W.R	,swerdnA]ralohcS	elgooG[	.icS	n³ÃisiV	of	Ivondrome	of	Ivory	â	€	â	™	s.	Stereopsis	processing	regions	in	the	parieto-organal	human	cortex.	In	addition,	the	speeds	are	inconsistent	in	these	experiments.	Under	this	condition,	human	beings	can	feel	severe	discomfort.	The	dynamic	BCVA	decreased	significantly	(from
0.02	log	sea	to	0.25	log	sea)	(p	0.1	g)	accelerated	from	the	lateral	direction	(x	axis).	In	our	experiment,	the	participants	evaluated	in	the	field	demonstrated	a	static	stereotype,	while	those	of	the	agitation	platform	presented	dynamic	stereotype.	Vestib	The	acceleration	persists	in	a	direction,	while	the	vibration	occurs	back	and	forth.	Parametrosgx	0.1
ggy	0.1	GBCVA	static0.02	ã‚â	±	0.010.02	ã‚â	±	0.010.02	ã‚â	±	0.010.02	ã	‚±	0.02BCVA	dynamic0.04	ã‚â	±	0.020.25	ã‚â	±	0.04	*	0.05	ã‚â	±	0.040.19	ã‚	0.08	*	Estã	©	pisisis	stages	MICA4060.2	Ã‚â	±	0.7	*	4050.2	ã‚â	±	0.8	*	Many	researchers	have	investigated	the	Z	axis,	which	plays	an	important	role	in	several	spaces	and	space	transfers.	The
stereopsis	was	probably	using	the	image	card	of	the	Stereotest	cycles	(this	card	contains	a	total	of	nine	paintings	and	only	one	cup	was	presented	as	"â	€	forward"	â	€	â	€	ar	an	important	role	in	the	compensation	of	the	eye	movements	and	the	maintenance	of	stable	images	in	the	retina,	allowing	human	beings	to	see	clearly	during	a	laughed	march,
turning	heads	or	looking	out	the	window	in	a	car	[32	].	[Google	Academico]	[Crossref]	[pubmed]	Kiwan,	C.;	Â	€	™	Keefe,	M.	Neurosci.	The	acceleration	was	less	than	0.1	g	(b).	The	first	10	min	generate	the	effects	mã	Sonounced.	The	effects	of	GX	and	GY	on	the	vision	transit	by	subway,	such	as	the	Taipei	High	Speed	Train,	Taipei	MRT	and	Kaohsiung
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